5
34
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 341
341
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

All ValuesÈ" single gang
All ValuesÉ" single gang
500+100+50+10+1+Order CodeStyle
Price Each
Ì Panel and PCB mounting conductive plastic potentiometers
Ì Choice of shaft sizes
Ì Double gang or single gang switched versions
RP279
Power rating @ 70˚C 0.5W Mechanical rotation 295˚ ± 5˚
Resistance tolerance ±10% Dielectric strength 750V ac
Temperature coefficient ±1000ppm/˚C Operating temperature -40˚C to +120˚C
Electrical rotation 265˚ ± 5˚ (without switch)
240˚ ± 5˚ (with switch)
0.5W – 248 Series
PCB Mounted Conductive Plastic
Mftrs. List No. 248-8-08 + value, 248J-8-08 + value, 248-7-10 + value, 248J-7-10 + value
Body H=12.7, W=12.7, D=7.6
Spindle=¥" (inc. bush) É" dia., Bush=È" 32 UNEF
Spindle=á" (inc. bush) È" dia., Bush=Ñ" 32 UNEF
.All ValuesÈ" Logarithmic
.All ValuesÈ" Linear
.All ValuesÉ" Logarithmic
.All ValuesÉ" Linear
500+100+50+25+1+Order CodeStyle
Price Each
100K=614-48850K=614-47610K=614-4641K=614-452
248J-7-10 È" dia. plastic shaft logarithmic
100K=614-44025K=614-4275K=614-4031K=614-385
50K=614-43910K=614-4152K5=614-397500R=614-373
248-7-10 È" dia. plastic shaft linear
100K=614-36150K=614-35010K=614-3481K=614-336
248J-8-08 É" dia. metal shaft logarithmic
100K=614-32425K=614-3005K=614-2821K=614-269
50K=614-31210K=614-2942K5=614-270500R=614-257
248-8-08 É" dia. metal shaft linear
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Ì Panel and PCB mounting conductive plastic
Ì Space saving short body